\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2025/26  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Masculi Promocié Grup: GRUP - 01

Data i hora

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat
23892: REUS PLOMS SALLE CMN - BRISASOL C.B. SALOU - BASQUET JOAN 23 GROC 41 - 46
23893: CD A CB AMPOSTA - C.B. L'ALDEA 32-68

C.B. CAMBRILS B

20-12-2025 12:30
20-12-2025 13:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

Equip

C.B. L'ALDEA

BRISASOL C.B. SALOU - BASQUET JOAN 23 GROC
REUS PLOMS SALLE CMN

CD A CB AMPOSTA

C.B. CAMBRILS B
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607 296
518 341
358 427
318 480
283 540
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